
Account: Account Name Member Email

Ben Sikma ben@haulerhero.com

Brett Withers bwithers@wastequip.com

Cassie Schoonover cassie.schoonover@wasteconnections.com

Chris Jobson cjobson@gflenv.com

Conner McCallie cmccallie@atomictransport.com

Craig Bennett cbennet9@wm.com

Dave Charles dcharles@republicservices.com

Dave Lewis dlewis7@wm.com

David Malter dmalter@malterassociates.com

David Stafford david@bigtruckrental.com

Derick Foster dfoster@rehrigpacific.com

Diana Jones djones@safetyequipment.org

Dustin DePanfilis dustin@sierracontainer.com

Ed Correale edcorreale@gmail.com

George Brown gbrown19@wm.com

Gerald Peters jpeters@komarindustries.com

Jack R. Lutes jack.lutes@iplglobal.com

James Machen james.machen@otto-usa.com

Jane Dolezal jdolezal@mydisposal.com

Jerry Sjogren jsjogren@isri.org

Jessica Taylor jessica.taylor@rumpke.com

Jim Webb jimw@bhsequip.com

John Downing jdowning@wastequip.com

John Smith john.smith@terex.com

Kenzo Kawasaki kenzo@bchydraulics.com

Kirk 1 Sander sander_kirk@yahoo.com

Kirk Sander ksander@wasterecycling.org

Kristyn Oldendorf koldendorf@swana.org

Lisa McCarrick lisa@atlasdisposal.com

Mark Johnson remark8@cox.net

Mike Schwalbach mike@sierracontainer.com

Morris Marlow morris.marlow@ssi-plastic.com

Robb Espinosa robbe@balconesresources.com

Robert Bartee rbartee@texaspridedisposal.com

Sal Mastriani smastriani@interstatewaste.com

Sean Usoff susoff@komarindustries.com

Shawn Mandel shawn.mandel@wasteconnections.com

Susan Eppes susaneeppes@gmail.com



Tamey McIntosh tamey@globalsensorsystems.com

Tony Cardamone tony@concorde2000.com

Tony Sappington arsappington@mcneilusco.com



Primary Affiliation Committee Position Membership Category

Hauler Hero

Wastequip, LLC Company Designated Representatives Manufacturer

Waste Connections, Inc Company Designated Alternate

GFL Environmental Company Designated Representatives User

Atomic Transport, LLC Company Designated Representatives User

WM Company Designated Representatives User

Republic Services, Inc. Company Designated Representatives User

WM Alternate User

Malter Associates, Inc. Individual Member General Interest

BTR Organization Representative Distributor or Dealer

Rehrig Pacific Company Company Designated Representatives

International Safety Equipment Association Organizational Member Manufacturer

Sierra Container Group Company Designated Alternate

Individual Member General Interest

WM

Komar Industries, Inc. Organization Representative, Vice-Chair User

IPL Plastics Individual Member Manufacturer

Otto Environmental Systems North America, Inc.

Homewood Disposal Service, Inc. Individual Member User

Recycled Materials Association Organizational Member User

Rumpke Waste & Recycling Organizational Member

Bulk Handling Systems (BHS) Individual Member Manufacturer

Wastequip Organization Representative Manufacturer

Environmental Solutions Group (ESG) Organizational Member Manufacturer

B&C Hydraulic Service Organization Representative General Interest

Homewood Disposal Service, Inc.

National Waste & Recycling Association Secretary

Solid Waste Association of North America Committee Member User

Atlas Disposal

EH&S Compliance Individual Member General Interest

Sierra Container Group Individual Member Manufacturer

Schaefer Plastics North America Individual Member Manufacturer

Balcones Resources Organizational Member User

Texas Pride Disposal Individual Member User

Interstate Waste Services

Komar Industries, Inc. Committee Member General Interest

Waste Connections, Inc. Individual Member User

Waste Connections, Inc. Individual Member, Chair General Interest



Global Sensor Systems, Inc.

Concorde, Inc. Individual Member General Interest

McNeilus Companies Organizational Member Manufacturer


